SC Traunstein

Ergebnisliste
Bioteaque Nordic Sommer-Cup 2019
Inline-Geschicklichkeitsparcours

Jahrgang 2014 - weiblich

Rang Startnr. Name Vorname Jg. Klasse Verein Zeit
1 2 Wudy Emma 2014 w  SC Traunstein 02:03,0
2 1 Einsiedler Luisa 2014 w  SC Traunstein 02:19,8

Jahrgang 2014 - méannlich
Rang Startnr. Name Vorname Jg. Klasse Verein Zeit

1 3 Magg Simon 2014 m SC Ruhpolding 02:23,0

Jahrgang 2013 - weiblich

Rang Startnr. Name Vorname Jg. Klasse Verein Zeit
1 4 Fernsebner  Alisa 2013 w  SC Traunstein 02:08,2
2 56  Siglbauer Julia 2013 w SV Oberteisendorf 02:21,0
3 5 Kaunzner Emma 2013 w SV Oberteisendorf 02:36,0
4 6 Gerl Sonja 2013 w  SC Traunstein 02:39,7

Jahrgang 2012 - weiblich

Rang Startnr. Name Vorname Jg. Klasse Verein Zeit
1 12  Wegscheider Sophie 2012 w  SK Ramsau 01:28,4
2 10 GschoBmann Maresa 2012 w  SK Ramsau 01:40,6
3 9 Kurz Hila 2012 w SC Traunstein 01:40,7
4 8 Grassl Magdalena 2012 w  SK Ramsau 01:52,6
5 13 Einsiedler Laura 2012 w SC Traunstein 01:52,7
6 7 Beyreis Maja 2012 w  SC Traunstein 01:57,9
7 11 Rees Sophia 2012 w  SC Traunstein 02:32,9

Jahrgang 2012 - méannlich

Rang Startnr. Name Vorname Jg. Klasse Verein Zeit
1 15 Dietersherger Elias 2012 m  SC Traunstein 01:48,1
2 16 Goller Vitus 2012 m  SC Ruhpolding 02:00,9

-- 14 Hallberger Sebastian 2012 m  SC Ruhpolding DNS
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Bioteaque Nordic Sommer-Cup 2019

SC Traunstein

Ergebnisliste

Inline-Geschicklichkeitsparcours

Jahrgang 2011 - weiblich

Startnr.

24
18
22
27
19
26
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21
25
53
17
55
23
20
28

Name

Ortner
Engel
Richter
Steinmassl|
Rappl
Forstner
Bacher
Walcher
Zinecker
Magg
Eberl
Uhrmann
Kunkel
Gerl
Ostermayer

Vorname

Alisa
Tabea
Valerie
Lisa
Theresa
Antonia
Carolina
Julia
Emma
Leni
Eva
Lotta
Nambinina
Julia
Simone

Jahrgang 2011 - méannlich

Startnr.

31
30
54

Name

Huber
Kreitmair
Pertl

Vorname

Simon
Hannes
Josef

Jahrgang 2010 - weiblich

Startnr.
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40
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35
39

Name

Wegscheider

Rees
Haslberger
Siglbauer
Bacher
Hallberger
Schneider
Seiche
Geierstanger
Ortner

Zettl
Haberlander
Peters

Vorname

Magdalena
Eva
Magdalena
Sarah
Kathi

Lena
Magdalena
Melina
Johanna
Selina
Clara

Julia
Annika
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2011
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333

Klasse
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Verein

SV Oberteisendorf
SC Traunstein

SV Oberteisendorf
SV Oberteisendorf
SC Ruhpolding
TSV Siegsdorf

SV Oberteisendorf
SK Ramsau

SV Oberteisendorf
SC Ruhpolding
SC Traunstein

SC Ruhpolding
SC Traunstein

SC Traunstein

SC Traunstein

Verein

TSV Siegsdorf
TSV Siegsdorf
SC Ruhpolding

Verein

SK Ramsau

SC Traunstein

SC Traunstein

SV Oberteisendorf
SV Oberteisendorf
SC Ruhpolding
SC Ruhpolding
SC Traunstein

SC Ruhpolding
SV Oberteisendorf
SC Traunstein

SC Traunstein

SC Traunstein
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Zeit Gesamt

01:29,2
01:41,0
02:15,0

Zeit Gesamt

01:21,4
01:23,3
01:31,3
01:32,3
01:32,9
01:37,6
01:39,1
01:39,8
01:42,2
01:46,2
01:49,2
02:13,0
DNS
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Jahrgang 2010 - méannlich

Startnr.

46
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AuRer Konkurrenz

Startnr.

48

Name

Goller
Beyreis
Schach
Rink
Kaunzner
Witthauer

Name

Goller

Vorname

Laurin
Ben
Lukas
Ferdl
Felix
Florian

Vorname

Simon

SC Traunstein

Ergebnisliste
Bioteaque Nordic Sommer-Cup 2019
Inline-Geschicklichkeitsparcours

Jg.

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Jg.

2009

Klasse Verein

SC Ruhpolding
SC Traunstein

SK Ramsau

SK Ramsau

SV Oberteisendorf
SV Oberteisendorf

333333

Klasse Verein

m  SC Ruhpolding DNS
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